SYLVANIA Luminaire
ValueLED™ Contractor Series RT Screw-based Smooth Reflector
Specifications and Certifications
LED529R2   5-20
UL USC
LISTED
Application

Incandescent 50W 8W 86%
Incandescent 65W 9W 86%
Ordering Guide
LED / RTX / XXX / 8 XX
LED  RT4
RT5/6
Lumens
550, 625
CRI
8 = 80
Color Temperature
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Energy Savings
Basic Product
Description LED Life (hrs) LED Lumens
Similar
Incandescent (hrs)
Incandescent
Lumens Watts Saved Energy Savings*
LED Life vs
Incandescent
LED/RT4/550/8XX 11,000 550 2000 640 42W $50 5.5X
LED/RT5/6/625/8XX 11,000 625 2000 640 56W $67 5.5X
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
(A)
Diameter
in (mm)
(B)
Height
in (mm)
LED/RT4/550/8XX 5.51 (140) 2.68 (68)
LED/RT56/625/8XX 7.28 (185) 2.76 (70)
RT4 RT5/6
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Case
Qty
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24
70520 LED/RT4/550/827 8W E26 Medium 50W 120 11,000 2700K 4 550 80 >90% Frosted No No No
70521 LED/RT4/550/830 8W E26 Medium 50W 120 11,000 3000K 4 550 80 >90% Frosted No No No
74181 LED/RT4/550/840 8W E26 Medium 50W 120 11,000 4000K 4 550 80 >90% Frosted No No No
74182 LED/RT4/550/850 8W E26 Medium 50W 120 11,000 5000K 4 550 80 >90% Frosted No No No
74404 LED/RT56/625/827 9W E26 Medium 65W 120 11,000 2700K 4 625 80 >90% Frosted No No No
74405 LED/RT56/625/830 9W E26 Medium 65W 120 11,000 3000K 4 625 80 >90% Frosted No No No
74406 LED/RT56/625/840 9W E26 Medium 65W 120 11,000 4000K 4 625 80 >90% Frosted No No No
74407 LED/RT56/625/850 9W E26 Medium 65W 120 11,000 5000K 4 625 80 >90% Frosted No No No
RT4
A
B B
RT5/6